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Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

Tipo de sancion: 24/11-A Tarjeta ROJA Directa

Grupo

03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.
03- 12 DIVISION -Liga F.

Temporad Jor

a
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2025/2026
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2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
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Part
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Equipo

TKV PIZZERIA LA FAMI
BAKANO BULLS

MANS FC

MANS FC

MANS FC
RECREATIVO ARTISTE
RECREATIVO ARTISTE
BILLIKENS SzZSz

Fecha
27/10/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
15/12/2025

Codigo de
persona
30768
8126
25628
2741
3275
852
1584
20435

7

Persona

DEL BARRIO HERNANDEZ-C
MARCO MAYORAL, ROBERT
VICENTE DIAZ, ALVARO
FRIAS MORENO, JORGE
ROMERO ONEGA, JAIME
FERNANDEZ-ACEYTUNO Z
MEJIAS NEIRA, RICARDO
GARCIA LARA, GUILLERMO

Depo
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pendient
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Puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

15/12/2025 17:10



